
255 North Forbes Street
Lakeport, CA 95453COUNTY OF LAKE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-281 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/8/2024 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:3/19/2024

Title: Approve  Change Order No. 2, for FEMA FMAG Culvert Replacement No. 3 Project, Federal Project
No.’s FMAG DR 5189-FM-CA,  Bid No. 21-04, for an increase of $17,524.28 and a revised contract
amount of $264,261.58, and Authorize the Chair to sign.

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. signed - Culvert 3 CCO#2 Memorandum, CO and, SOV

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

COUNTY OF LAKE Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

